Race Date
May 03, 2014

2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Age Group Results

5k Run/Walk

Female 19 and under
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Name

Margaret Costello
Hannah Lemanski
Julia Rustmann
Sarah Rustmann
Reanna Raymond
Audrey Kam
Natalie Schaefer
Quinn Pangborn
Valerie Matula
Lily Smith
Madison Vens
Erin Armbruster
Christina Martin
Caelin Micks
Grace Sexton
Sarah Wietecha
Lauren Nyquist
Katie Russo
Bailey Brown
Alaina Streberger
Angelina Cavalier
Mallika Kanneganti
Erin Haggerty
Maria Ciaravino
Abbey OConnor
Hannah Atherton
Sophia Smith
Chloe Ribco
Clarissa Kam
Christine Scoggin
Carmen Weinkauf
Lia Decoste

Anne Race

Julia Babcock
Sara Fresard
Deanna Hanley
Kristina Ghanem
Elizabeth Marck
Jessica Gabel
Dayle Maas
Jaclyn Gabel
Stephanie Godoshian

City

Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe Park
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe Park
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Harper Woods
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe

Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Age Bib No Overall Time
14 1371 9 21:17.2
14 1373 12 21:35.6
18 1336 13 21:35.6
18 1335 14 21:37.8
14 1322 23 23:31.9
16 1272 26 23:43.7
18 1340 29 24:08.6
15 1314 32 24:37.4
14 1295 38 25:12.3
16 1357 54 26:56.3
18 1367 56 26:57.7
16 1202 57 27:09.7
16 1291 58 27:10.1
16 1301 59 27:15.0
14 1347 63 27:31.3
15 1379 68 28:07.6
16 1307 69 28:07.8
16 1334 73 28:17.6
14 1217 74 28:35.2
15 1397 79 29:19.2
14 1416 80 29:19.5
15 1274 84 29:52.4
14 1376 87 30:01.8
15 1223 94 30:42.0
11 1308 101 32:06.9
16 1203 102 32:07.0
16 1356 104 32:25.5
14 1389 111 37:03.8
13 1273 112 37:03.9
0 1346 113 37:20.0
15 1385 116 37:30.3
15 1375 119 37:54.4
16 1319 121 38:26.9
16 1204 130 40:02.7
16 1241 145 47:33.1
17 1260 146 47:335
17 1251 147 47:34.3
18 1391 150 48:42.0
18 1244 151 50:07.1
17 1288 152 50:07.8
19 1245 153 50:08.4
15 1252 158 51:35.4

Pace
6:52/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:47/M
7:56/M
8:08/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:53/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:54/M

10:21/M
10:22/M
10:27/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:06/M
12:14/M
12:24/M
12:55/M
15:20/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:43/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:38/M

05/03/2014 10:42:21



Race Date
May 03, 2014

2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Age Group Results

5k Run/Walk

Female 19 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
43 Meredith Olzem Grosse Pointe 9 1312 160 52:03.2 16:47/M
Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Amanda Vintevoghel Grosse Pointe 26 1369 8 21:16.6 6:52/M
2 Lauren Colaluca Auburn Hills 29 1228 51 26:50.1 8:39/M
3 Ellen McCloy Berkley 28 1298 98 31:36.8 10:12/M
4  Megan Peters Utica 25 1401 129 39:35.4  12:46/M
5  Ashley Walter East Lansing 25 1412 141 46:58.2  15:09/M
6 Katie Grace Skowronski Nashville 29 1351 171 58:02.3 18:43/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  SaraDelgado Grosse Pointe 33 1233 43 26:13.6 8:27/M
2 Jennifer Bouren Troy 34 1211 82 29:34.5 9:32/M
3 Jendayi Gardner Detroit 35 1249 115 37:26.7 12:05/M
4  Kristy Lee Macomb 37 1280 122 38:27.2  12:24/M
5 Beth Hammersley Macomb 34 1259 123 38:27.3  12:24/M
6 Dorothy Friedel Grosse Pointe 36 1242 124 38:33.4  12:26/M
7 Monica Brumbaugh Grosse Pointe Park 31 1219 125 38:44.8 12:30/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  CATHY RILEY Grosse Pointe 42 1330 19 22:20.3 7:12/M
2 Gretchen Costello Grosse Pointe 44 1372 41 25:39.4 8:16/M
3 Judy Armbruster Grosse Pointe 47 1201 44 26:21.5 8:30/M
4  lydia mattes Grosse Pointe 41 1293 52 26:50.6 8:39/M
5 Melissa Henderson Grosse Pointe 41 1262 66 27:40.4 8:55/M
6 dora romanelli Grosse Pointe 45 1333 71 28:13.2 9:06/M
7  Judith Cozatt-May 44 1231 77 29:03.2 9:22/M
8  Cathie Marcin Grosse Pointe 49 1290 81 29:28.9 9:30/M
9 Heather Toutant Grosse Pointe 43 1365 91 30:21.2 9:47/M
10 Monique Vasquez Grosse Pointe 48 1366 106 33:30.6  10:48/M
11 Eileen Reickert Grosse Pointe 47 1327 107 34:12.0 11:02/M
12 Sheri Kam Grosse Pointe 47 1270 114 37:20.1  12:03/M
13 Lori Michelle Clayborn Southfield 43 1384 132 40:19.1  13:00/M

Results By Hanson's Race Management
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Race Date
May 03, 2014

2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Age Group Results

5k Run/Walk

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
14  Laura Smith New Baltimore 45 1355 133 41:01.3  13:14/M
15 Lisa Lipscomb-Jones Harper Woods 45 1282 135 41:52.4  13:30/M
16 Holly Goffas Grosse Pointe 47 1253 136 42:55.8  13:51/M
17 Lisa Gabel Grosse Pointe 49 1246 137 44:58.3  14:30/M
18 Donna Brown Harper Woods 43 1215 157 50:36.9 16:19/M
19  Audrey Olzem Grosse Pointe 43 1313 162 52:25.9  16:55/M
20 Kathy Lucchese Harper Woods 49 1285 164 52:30.7 16:56/M
Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Sue Race Grosse Pointe 53 1318 72 28:17.4 9:07/M
2 Kari Brown Grosse Pointe 50 1216 99 31:46.5 10:15/M
3 Enriqueta Kozakowski Grosse Pointe 52 1276 108 36:00.3 11:37/M
4 lisa ransome Grosse Pointe 56 1321 117 37:33.9 12:07/M
5 Charlotte Hartzell Grosse Pointe 52 1261 120 38:24.3  12:23/M
6 Debbie Richley Dexter 50 1329 126 38:47.3 12:31/M
7  Jacqueline Gruber Grosse Pointe 50 1258 128 39:209 12:41/M
8 Kimberly Lane Grosse Pointe 55 1279 139 44:58.8  14:30/M
9 Patricia A Camazolla Grosse Pointe 54 1380 159 51:36.2  16:39/M
10  Lori Sheridan Harper Woods 55 1349 163 52:30.4  16:56/M
11 Karen Fontanive Grosse Pointe 52 1240 167 53:57.9  17:24/M
12 Valerie Shelest Saint Clair Shores 56 1348 168 53:57.9 17:24/M
13  Catherine lwanski Grosse Pointe 59 1268 169 57:20.5 18:30/M
14 Patricia Skowronski Grosse Pointe 59 1354 172 58:03.5 18:44/M
Female 60 and over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Patricia McCormick Grosse Pointe 60 1299 149 48:29.9  15:38/M
2 Sharon Campbell Grosse Pointe 65 1222 165 53:20.6 17:12/M
3 Judith Colaluca Harrison Township 61 1226 173 58:21.6  18:49/M

Results By Hanson's Race Management

05/03/2014 10:42:22



Race Date
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2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Age Group Results

5k Run/Walk

Male 19 and under
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Name

Connor Sickmiller
Vince Bruno
Pearce Reickert
Alexander Brady
Ken Ellam
Christian Preston
Adam Schade
William Ferguson
Garret Schreck
Thomas Supal
Donovan Holmes
Tyler Sickmiller
Alex Batts

Tyler White
Puyan Gholizadeh
Ryan Race

Joe Lucchese
Adam Schrech
Jacob Bees

Bob Secorn
George Goffas
Max Stallings
Daniel MacAskill
Kyle Bradley
Bryan Hacrens
Aidan Reickert
Riley Schantz
Adam Savage
Michael Kehrig

Unknown Partic. 1388

Paul LUcchese
Brian Wenz
Evan Reickert

ADDISON TOUTANT

Nicolas Salet
Ben Boudreau
CALVIN RILEY

Unknown Partic. 1387
Unknown Partic. 1405

Patrick Lane
Marty Brown Jr.

City

Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Harper Woods
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Harper Woods
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Rochester Hills
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Clinton Twp
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Harper Woods

Harper Woods
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Grosse Pointe
Saint Clair Shores
Grosse Pointe

Grosse Pointe
Harper Woods

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Age Bib No Overall Time
15 1394 1 18:23.4
18 1433 3 19:33.8
18 1323 4 19:36.8
18 1214 10 21:27.8
18 1432 11 21:29.6
15 1316 15 21:41.8
15 1339 16 21:50.8
14 1239 17 22:12.4
13 1344 18 22:14.3
14 1361 20 22:21.2
18 1264 21 23:14.9
18 1395 22 23:30.7
15 1208 31 24:33.2
14 1378 33 24:43.0
15 1431 34 24:43.9
14 1320 35 24:48.7
15 1283 36 24:49.3
15 1343 37 24:49.9
15 1381 39 25:18.1

1383 40 25:28.9
15 1256 42 25:52.4
14 1359 45 26:21.8
18 1386 48 26:29.6
16 1212 49 26:44.8
14 1374 50 26:47.0
16 1324 53 26:54.5
14 1342 60 27:21.4
17 1338 65 27:33.9
12 1429 75 28:43.5

1388 83 29:48.1
15 1284 85 29:58.9
15 1377 86 30:00.5
12 1325 89 30:07.0
15 1363 93 30:24.5
17 1337 95 30:59.3
15 1210 100 31:50.8
13 1331 110 36:49.4

1387 140 44:58.8

1405 143 46:58.8
19 1278 154 50:08.5
17 1218 156 50:24.8

Pace
5:56/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:30/M
7:35/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
9:16/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:48/M

10:00/M
10:16/M
11:53/M
14:30/M
15:09/M
16:10/M
16:15/M

05/03/2014 10:42:23



2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Race Date
May 03, 2014 Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Keith Walter Harper Woods 29 1411 144 46:59.2  15:09/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Daniel Quinn Grosse Pointe Park 39 1317 5 20:32.8 6:37/M
2 Michael Reterstorf Grosse Pointe Park 39 1328 6 20:39.2 6:40/M
3  David Dragich Grosse Pointe 39 1234 27 23:44.3 7:39/M
4  Andy Crowley Grosse Pointe 38 1232 47 26:27.7 8:32/M
5 Dan Simon Grosse Pointe 34 1350 61 27:29.8 8:52/M
6  Tim Brumbaugh Grosse Pointe Park 33 1220 62 27:30.8 8:52/M
7 Brad McCloy Berkley 31 1297 92 30:24.3 9:48/M
8 Tim Gardner Detroit 38 1248 118 37:39.8 12:09/M
9 Scott Walter East Lansing 31 1410 142 46:58.6 15:09/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 DAVID TOUTANT Grosse Pointe 45 1364 2 19:27.6 6:16/M
2 John Sohn Grosse Pointe Park 49 1358 28 24:08.0 7:47/M
3 Mike Mitchell Saint Clair Shores 46 1303 46 26:25.6 8:31/M
4 Ron Stevenson Harper Woods 42 1430 76 28:43.9 9:16/M
5 Chet Ciciotti Canton 48 1224 78 29:03.5 9:22/M
6  Craig Reickert Grosse Pointe 46 1326 88 30:05.3 9:42/M
7  Douglas Friedel Jr. Grosse Pointe 42 1243 90 30:14.9 9:45/M
8  Andy Patterson Warren 43 1315 96 31:11.0 10:04/M
9 Glenn OConnor Grosse Pointe 48 1309 103 32:07.4 10:22/M
10 Eric Kam Grosse Pointe 43 1271 105 32:41.4 10:33/M
11 Greg Gruber Grosse Pointe 47 1257 127 39:20.8 12:41/M
12 Norman Mourad Grosse Pointe 45 1305 131 40:06.5 12:56/M
13 Mark Lucchese Harper Woods 47 1286 155 50:17.0 16:13/M
14 Chris Olzem Grosse Pointe 43 1311 161 52:25.5 16:55/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Stephen Leslie Grosse Pointe City 51 1281 7 21:12.6 6:50/M
2 Pete Bradley Grosse Pointe 52 1213 24 23:39.5 7:38/M
3 Paul Vintevoghel Casco 52 1370 25 23:415 7:38/M

Results By Hanson's Race Management

05/03/2014 10:42:24



2nd Annual S.A.V.E. A Life

Race Date
May 03, 2014 Age Group Results
5k Run/Walk
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
4 Dale Marcin Grosse Pointe 51 1289 30 24:15.6 7:49/M
5 Mark Supal Grosse Pointe 54 1360 64 27:32.8 8:53/M
6 Joe Matula Ann Arbor 52 1296 67 27:53.1 9:00/M
7  John Nyquist Grosse Pointe 50 1382 70 28:07.9 9:04/M
8 Charlie Race Grosse Pointe 50 1435 97 31:18.1 10:06/M
9  George Goffas Grosse Pointe 52 1254 109 36:46.8 11:52/M
10 Kim Kozakowski Grosse Pointe 57 1277 134 41:46.0 13:28/M
11 Chuck Gabel Grosse Pointe 54 1247 138 44:58.6 14:30/M
12 Mark Iwanski Grosse Pointe 58 1267 174 58:49.5 18:58/M
Male 60 and over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Dan Colaluca Harrison Township 62 1227 55 26:56.7 8:41/M
2 Tom McCormick Grosse Pointe 62 1300 148 48:29.5 15:38/M
3 Brian Campbell Grosse Pointe 66 1221 166 53:20.9 17:12/M
4 John Skowronski Fraser 61 1353 170 57:35.3 18:35/M

Results By Hanson's Race Management

05/03/2014 10:42:24



